Cedars of Lebanon - Individual Searchable - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Shay Eskew

Jeff Yeager
Andrew Dol | ar
Andrew W |ingham
Mark Hussain
Dani el Coonce
Dustin Geer
Chris Urban
Martin Capistran
Byron Stanl ey
Dani el Kirby

Fl ynt Foster
Davi d Sweeney
Jacob Seyb

Mar k Adarns
Barry Baird
Mat t hew Becker
Philip Lee

Lawr ence Kel |l ey
Andy Wl ch

Tony Penni ngton
M ke Riley
Ryann Chandl er
John Hicks
Brian Ehrig
Jani e Put man

Ni chol as Schnei der
Mel i ssa Steinhart
Andr ew Sanchez
Tony Casassa
Labronn Ander son
John Roddy

Dani el Tribble
Mat hew Zenner

Li sa Starner
Duane Daugherty
Brad Adkins

St even Carnes
Drew Evans
Chris Webb

Mar cus Hooper
Marty Cook

Eric Trawick
Forrest W/l son
Jai me Drown
Rusty Varenkanp
den Black

M ke Beach

Suzy Thonas
Jan Aretz

John Heflin

Kyl e Schirner
Kellie Arrant
Brad Bowen

St even Livingston
Peter Kl euser
Russ Shenber ger
Janet Coonce

M chael Deroche
Rebecca Tal bert
Craig Cstrom
Patrick Maddux
Rebecca Webb
Chris Young

Li sa Kel |l ey

Ty Webb

Norton Arrant
Charlie Rankin
Eric Schroeder
Mari anna Jewel |
Ti m Di nes
Manuel Lopez
Todd Ricketts
Rusty Ri chardson
Nor man Feaster
Chris Degrof f
Mchael Hollis
Kara Rourke
Seth Vall et

Eri c Ednonds
Lee Pepper
Heath O ark
Jason Sexton
Mark Hazen

Li sa Evans
Grant Jones
Dani el Hudgi ns
G en Dodson
Jeff Thenm
Jerett Cushing
Kevin Myers
Steve Sewel |
Adam Jones

Jeff Seat

Matt Mor gi nsky
El l en M ncey
Frank WIliams
Steve Paik

Dan Singel yn
James Medd

5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
4:
4:
5:
6:
4.
7:
5:
4:
6:
5:
6:
6:
4:
7
6:
5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
6:
5:
5:
5:
5:
5:
6:
5:
5:
5:
6:
5:
6:
6:
5:
6:
5:
5:
6:
4:
6:
5:
7.
7:
5:
6:
5:
4:
5:
6:
6:
6:
5:
6:
5:
7:
6:
7:
6:
6:
4:
7:
4.
6:
6:
7
6:
7:
6:
5:
6:
6:
5:
7:
6:
7:
6:
6:
6:
6:
6:
4:
6:
5:
6:
6:
5:
5:
6:
6:
7.

R RO R R R RO R R RERRORORRROROOORRREORRRORRRRRRORRORORORQROR

1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1

10:
11:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

Generated April 30, 2025 at 2:52 PM

1/5



Cedars of Lebanon - Individual Searchable - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Roy Boyd

Kerry Becht
Rand Car pent er
David Corts

M chael Freesneier
Al en Bailey
Julia Meyer

WIl Myberry
Jenny Thonpson
Sebasti an Haupt
Cody Goodnan
Craig Mrrison
Curtis Mtchell
Terry Myers
Qiver Barry
Jason Harp

Todd Mapl es
Jarred Mllard
Doug Warren
Rosal i nd Teal
Deni se Vaughn
Eb Theodore

St ephen Fi sher
Chris Hlis
Paul Matrisian
Walter Harris
Brandon Frith
Bryce Aberg
Lionel Currier
M chael Wlters
Angel Bachuss
Chris Wllians
Brian Cof f
Deanna Steel e
Chris Manus
Amanda Bri nsko
Jam e Seward

Ti m Enevol dsen
Mark Ervin
Cynthia Kern

St ephen Young
Zachary Hitchcock
Ira Dee

Todd Hubbard
Laura Col e

Jon Ewing

Nate Birtwel |
Bart Busch
Brandon Hent horn
Reed Henson
Ryan Vaughn
Brian Chal ker
Thomas Ut | ey
Tonmas De Paulis
Nol and Cunmi ns
Fernando Bal maceda
Mark Short
Suzanne Demirjian
Jereny Bussel |
Jeffrey Livingston
Chris Schiro
W Il Hunphrey
Thomas Shepard
Debbi e Brown
Carissa Mller
Davi d Schoettle Jr
W liam Zepeda
Jason Austin
Robert Johnson
Billy Crips

St ephen Sabin
Brad Franks

Ben May

John Col eman
Trevor Torr

Fli ppi n GQui nda
Hugh McSharry
Charl es Tunbl est on
Matt Reed

Mary El am Pol k
Donal d Wl fe
Clay Travis

M chael Jordan
Paul Whol | ey
Joshua Carwile
Dal t on Cowan

Kel |y Posey
Mark Johnsen
Brian Risse
Vergl e Young
Brett Howard
Cory Rexford
Paul Beach
Laura Vol kerdi ng
Janes Butcher
Carrie Roner
Jason Hanks

Bet h Turner
Sandy Cooner
John Badgett

5:
7
5:
6:
5:
6:
6:
6:
8:
6:
6:
6:
6:
7
5:
7:
6:
7:
7:
6:
7.
7:
7.
7:
8:
6:
4:
6:
6:
6:
7:
7
6:
8:
7.
6:
6:
7
5:
6:
7.
7:
8:
6:
5:
6:
6:
6:
6:
7
6:
6:
7.
6:
7:
6:
5:
6:
6:
6:
5:
7
6:
5:
7.
7:
7:
7
6:
6:
8:
5:
8:
7
7.
8:
8:
5:
6:
8:
6:
8:
6:
5:
4:
8:
9:
6:
8:
6:
6:
7
6:
6:
5:
7:
5:
7
5:

NNRPONENRNNEPRPOONENNONNNNREONONNNONRNENNENNNNONENENNRIRNNNRNNERNERNNORNNNENNNNNEENNENNEENENENERENONENNNNYNENNRRONRENDN

PRoOENRRRRORRENRRRRORRONENNRRERRRRRERNRERRERRRENRQORNRRR RO RN R R RO R RORORRRRRERRRRNORRRRRR

1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1

27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

Generated April 30, 2025 at 2:52 PM

2/5



Cedars of Lebanon - Individual Searchable - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Lonni e Swope
Josh May

Jenn Urban

Ni col e Deroche
Todd Sauer

Jeff McCann

Ml es Baxter

Davi d Courter
Sara Qpper man
Todd Gober
Crystal Varenkanp
Brad Stewart

Nat han Greene
Lydia Littley
Joby WIliams
Davi d Beach

Mol Iy Butler
Jessica Cark
Brian Di ckens
Steve O ark

Matt Desman
Laura MIls
Charl es Ferguson
G enn McSpadden
Davi d Swan

Marj ori e Caneron
Carol M ner
Katrina Smith
Any Kl enm

Brian Lord

Paul Put nam
Koffi Kla

Erik Mason

Dean Czerwi nski
Bill Cutrer

Pai ge Vinson
Kevi n Nei swander
Jennifer WIlians
Carrie Gay

Jess Edwards

Ci ndy Rough

Li ndsay Sanford
Sal vador Otega
Eri ka Young

Loui s Thonpson Jr.
M chel | e Markham
Erin Anderson
Jason Knox

John Huber

Kurt Johnson
Brenda Li ndner
Chris Thonpson
Adam Si npson
Rebekah Cowan
Claudia Tyler

Aj ay Chawan
Melissa Qutten
Al exander Roberts
VWl adi Kozel

Mel ani e Davis
CGuy Dot son

Jan Adans

Corey Wl l

David W dner

St ephani e Spot t swood

Kel 'y Randal |
Kennet h Mof f at
Clay Thonpson
Ni cholas M1 ler
Chad Walls
Charlie MWers
John Besse

Erin Webb

Cody Sullins

Ji m Tannahi | |
Becky Meagher
Steven Smal |
Meredi th Beach
Leiott Snmiley
Greg Johnson
Chuck Snel |
Wlliam Sorrells
Neel y Cati gnani
Derek Sliger
Kari Eke

Robert Tappan
Matt Hol | and
Danny Meadows Sr
Mat t hew Ungs
Chad Webb
Grace Wol | ey
Laura Lafl amre
Kat hy Crawford
Rick Mirray

Ann Al len

Eli zabet h Dodds
Lynne Qul i ber
Nat han McGahey
Joshua Lawrence
Chri s Bainbridge

[N

-

[

5:
7
5:
7:
6:
6:
7:
6:
6:
7:
6:
6:
9:
9:
7.
5:
6:
7:
7:
6:
5:
7:
8:
6:
6:
0:
6:
7:
7.
7:
5:
6:
6:
6:
7.
6:
8:
5:
6:
7:
7.
7:
6:
7
7.
7:
6:
7:
6:
8:
7.
6:
8:
5:
7:
5:
6:
8:
7.
7:
7:
7
7.
8:
6:
7:
7:
6:
7.
7:
6:
7:
7:
6:
7.
7:
7.
7:
8:
7
7.
7:
6:
6:
7:
8:
2:
8:
5:
4:
7:
6:
8:
8:
7.
8:
8:
5:
0:

NNARNWWONPERORNONWNOONNNNNEGONNNONOWORWORONNNNONNINONNNONNRNEONNOERENNERNNNNOENRNRIONONNMNRNNMNONNERENNMAENNDENNOONDD O

PRRRERERRRRRR

NERREERNRRORRONRERENNNNERERRERNRERRERRENNERNNNR RN R RERRRONORRRRRORR RN RERRRNENRRRRERORORRORRRENR

1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44:
44
45:

Generated April 30, 2025 at 2:52 PM

3/5



Cedars of Lebanon - Individual Searchable - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

NV .
Martina Gordon
Chris Wite

Der ek Truel ove
Bennie Britt
Ashl ynn McNeal
Ken Tur ney
Kristy Col enan
Thomas Canpbel |
Enmi |y Ferguson
Crai g Shinn

Ki mberly Hughes
Ana Bircher

Mark Pol k
Austin W nski
Mar ci e Johnson
Marc Swai n
Susan Settle
Belinda Leslie
Mat t hew Cahan
Kelly Ortega
Beth March
Sheryl Tannahil |
Robert Stansell
Steve Burk
Jason Parks
Scott Haywood

M chael Mat hi sen
Ri chard Young
Krista MG ady
Kevi n Conrad

Mel ony Shenber ger
Jereny Hudgin
Duane Gann

W I liam Furman
Tammy Bat ey

Val ery Hanks
Mark Pearson
Joseph Moreau
Tayl or Harrington
Natalie Heflin
Kat hy Cartwri ght
Ri chard Beard
Greg N enesh

Nat han Wi te
Laura Donohue
Cora Farris
Edith Newberry
Charlie Bailey
Rusty Catlin
Jay Thayer
Byron Kaelin

Heat her Sout her| and

Geral d Hennessee
Kinberly G lchrist
Jenni fer Soares
Austin Sauer
Tara Houston

Lou Kaelin

Kurt Nowi cki

Jon Fouss

Cassi dy Bogard
Phillip Unbarger
John Bates

St eph Dodge
Scott Wbod
Gordon Carlisle
M ke Webb

Enmily Hol mes
Jill Mtchell

Ji m Carden
Carrie Henderson
Terry Maroney
Scotty Ricketts
Kel sie Crips
Lynn Wlliford
West on Bail ey
Joel Si mons
Kristin Smth
Kel l ey Rehm

Mar k Pody

Bl ake Bergstrom
Skyl or Morgan
Erin Cubert

Chri st opher Topel
Eri ca Ednonds
Amanda Moon
Crystal Mers
Susan Maitland
Laura Wite

Kim Arvi zu

Cor ey Hawki ns
Deb Kil patrick
Karen Put nam

St ephen Ki nzer
Danny Roberts
Any Robertson
Jessica Stewart
Brooks W ngo
Nancy Harris

St ephen Hender son

i

[iN

i

P

[iN

i

[N

6:
6:
6:
6:
6:
7:
7:
7
5:
6:
6:
5:
6:
6:
7.
8:
6:
7:
7:
7
6:
7:
7.
6:
6:
9:
6:
5:
8:
0:
8:
7
7.
9:
7.
8:
1:
7
6:
9:
9:
7:
7:
7
9:
7:
1.
7:
6:
8:
9:
8:
2:
6:
1:
6:
8:
6:
8:
5:
7:
6:
8:
8:
7.
8:
6:
8:
0:
7:
8:
0:
7:
0:
4:
7:
7.
7:
8:
6:
6:
6:
6:
7:
6:
9:
6:
6:
6:
8:
7:
8:
6:
9:
5:
7:
9:
8:
9:

PORNNWOANNRAIONGWONRPANWRONNONINONNANNWORWORONWONWWATRERENWRONRARONNWOERANOWRONWONRWWOWONNEOANWOENNRONONNONNWON WD O

=

PRErRRRRRRER

[l ot ool ol sl sl sl o ol ol sl ol ol sl el sl ol ol sl sl sl ol o ol sl ol o ol sl ool ol sl sl sl sl

ERRRNNRERNERENNNRNRENERRRRONORRERRENNRENNOORRORNERRRROORNNNNENRRANERERRNNERNENERNENONNONRENRPRRNNNENERERNERRNONRRR

1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:

45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
a7
A7
47:
47:
47:
47:
a7
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:

Generated April 30, 2025 at 2:52 PM

4/5



Cedars of Lebanon - Individual Searchable - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Sharman Barrett
Kristine MCusker
Kati e Burns
Corey WIlians
Bernard Sy
Justin Goce

Si | ke Hubbard
Dara Qgl esby
Beverly Niel sen
Ni cole C ay

Paul Qgl esby
Dougl as Fl oyd

Ri chard Hughes
Susan Bakaitis
Alison Trauner
Sandy St okes
Matt Ri chardson
Jennifer WIIliams
Nat han Venegas
Sal |y Huston
John Ki nbal |

Val ari e Heithcock
Travis Mays

Carl Moore

Wwnn Snith

Ki m Henni g

M ke Van Sicklen
Mehran Mostajir
Wendy Lawr ence
Jam e Rosen
Robert Shanl ey
Bob Sauer

E. Megan Morris
Brynn Scar bor ough
Davi d Hei t hcock
Anber Shapton
Jenni fer Joines
Aaron Rice

Kel Iy Huddl est on
Landon G bbs
Bonni e Heit hcock
Joseph Huston
Beth Todd

Jani e Adam
Devon Di xon
Chassi Hal |

Meg Hill

Susan G | breath
Tom St. John
Laken Jani son
W 1 shipley

[N

= i

[N

[iN

i

PP

i

0:
6:
8:
9:
7.
8:
1:
1:
7.
6:
4
7:
2:
8:
7.
9:
7.
6:
1:
8:
7.
7:
2:
6:
8:
7
9:
6:
6:
0:
1:
7
8:
7:
8:
7:
7:
1:
8:
9:
8:
8:
9:
9:
7.
8:

B R
exoe

NEQORTWWRAORRTUWNORWOIRANNWONWBWRWORANWANRLREROWORWOWON N

Lol ool sl ol o o o ol ol o sl sl sl ol sl sl ol sl sl o ol el sl ol sl el ol ol ol ol ol ol s sl ol

2:00

2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:

02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
06:
07:
07:
07:
08:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
13:
14:
14:
14:
16:
17:
18:
18:
19:
19:
29:
34:
34:
36:
36:
37:
37:
38:
40:
48:
49:
49:
58:

Generated April 30, 2025 at 2:52 PM

5/5



